Item No. Model No. Size/Length (mm) Hair Surface (mm) Hair Length (mm)
1364554 EBUE-A-177 177 40 16
1364555 EBUE-A-172 172 60 16
1364556 EBUE-A-225 225 90 20
1364557 EPI-A-61 7*61*145 26
1364558 EPI-A-47 7*47*143 26
1364559 EPI-A-37 7*37*141 25
1364560 EBUE-A-92 92 30*65 21
1364575 EPI-A-122 ø11*122 17
1364576 EPI-A-148 ø10*148 17
1364561 EBUE-A-390 250 125 35
Material: conductive plastic
Surface Resistance:
Handshank: 103 - 105Ω